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Travelling To and From

T - HWLHERFEEH o Heung Yuen Wai Cross-boundary Control Point - BT 057 K S i SR 1t

BTER (8 BB R Urban Taxi Fare Table (HK$) Uban ¥ NT Btz (EH) HE | HR
2024 7A4R(2R)BEN Mt ot Effective from 14 July 2024 (Sunday) Taxi | Taxi 2024 7TRA14R(BBR)EBEN mt ot

B2 Ba B o $29 $25.5 For the first 2 kilometres or any part thereof $29 |« $255 2N B B E 4 $29 $25.5
HEF00KAENS | BHAFRBMALDS Ao e HEH200K S / BHHERH AT LESH

- EFEWFREE $102.5 / $82.5 $2.1 $1.9 - Until the chargeable amount reaches $102.5 / $82.5 $2.1 $1.9 - EENMBEEE $102.5 / $82.5 $2.1 $1.9

- EFENIFRERE $102.5 / $82.5 $1.4 $1.4 - After the chargeable amount has reached $102.5 / $82.5 $1.4 @ $14 - ENEFIA $102.5 / $82.5 $1.4 $1.4
HtlW&E Additional Charge Hks
BHTZE $6 Every piece of baggage $6 BHITE 56
BEFYSELE / 52 BEORKE $5 Every animal or bird / For every hiring arranged through telephone booking $5 EOFYREE / SEEBFARE $5
B ERE LTRSS B 1Sk GE Wheelchairs and crutches carried by disabled passengers = RERTI TGRS B ik 52

YaEsksE ~ WEE N E =Y inE GElE) Surcharge for the use of toll tunnel, toll road or toll area (HK$) IR E - I EESINEX M mEGET)

VT " . Cross Harbour Tunnel, Eastern Harbour Crossing or $25 (Tol) + $25 (Return Tol) 1 ‘ K .
BERE RESEBENAESERE $25 (BEE)+$25 (HF2H) Western Harbour Crossing BEEE - AR BRBEN AR BRKEE $25 (F%iE#8)+$25 (ET2%R)
KBk E BRI ROBSE R Tai Lam Tunnel Amount of toll paid by driver KM E AILET (T HIRR E %
HiSE - WSERGUSE HERE Other toll tunnel, toll road or toll area Amount of tol Hitg s - S ERskEx ek
- =34 e R SRS T e If t that taxi drivers do not ch fare legall ding to the taximeter, ish t id ts on taxi ’ ST e | s H==p , e ) T A
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to report through the following channels:

== . S s A ¢ .

1823BEEH D BiEHE §’§g§§ﬁ§§% 1823 Call Centre Road Co-op Lost Hotline Hong Kong Tourism Board Please scan the QR code below ! 82\3315.* o SIS §f§ﬁﬁﬁ2§§%

?ﬁ?ﬁ%ﬁ%uﬁ 1823 HIE KRR ?gﬁf’;ﬁﬂtggggig 234 Hotline: 1823 for Lost Property on Taxi Hotline:2508 1234 for more details on taxi fares. gﬁﬁa?’lﬁ S 1823 LR j:g%j?qclﬁajgz 549?_511 234
HUREEE 1 187 2920 S 2éhown) Hotline:187 2920 #(GarGpm dab) j* ALLFRIE 1 187 2920 Tkl

Rk BRI RS 2 h : ) 5 B :Exalivi| Emmk ERamE

HISTE - 2889 9999 BMREEE 1 2527 7177 BMREEE * 9990anw) Transport Complaints Unit  Police Hotline Emergency Service L IE 1 2889 9999 RELRRIE 1 2527 7177 PAEEIE 1 9990anm)

HEW—ERLF/\WOHAD (24/)\8%) #E S EENIFME R GLRTS) Hotline:2889 9999 Hotline:2527 7177 Hotline:999 (24-hour) #HEH—FH L4 /\MO+HS (24/\8) #EE BT R ERS)

ETFAE AREIIRI #(8:45am-6pm from Mon to Fri, (24-hour) #Voice mail service provided ETAAR - ARBIRRIN)

except for public holidays) outside service hours
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Transport Department

EBE" [ »zex SRR | wmEex |
LT $450 KB/ A $320

thf/ 44 $415 Rk $315
BT/ $405 B $325

it $425 AR/ 12 $335

Eer) $425 2318 $335

s $455 4TH $330

Ao $445 T $305

EERE $435 A $300

ki $455 KA $325

sk $485 i $330

yrd $505 8] $350

#R TS EEE
RUBORGEFORE)  $395 $385  |%o (Fm) $190 $180
%] $320 $310 & Dl S B ik $205 $195
SR $295 $285 | Lk $155 $145
RAKE $295 $o85 | M $125 $115
BHAR $320 $310 |ABE $185 $175

_ H $255 ~EH
oL $240 3230 mg $240 $230
P $365 $355 [N i e
GES $335 $325  |pEm $375 | FER
3 $315 $305 |k $400 $395
K5 By EED e
7 $380 $370 | mBEtREE $400 $390
T ERRERIE $375 AEA |rom $405 NEH
Rl $400 NEM | BRRAGESEDER $365 $355
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The below fares are estimated fares for reference based on the approximate journey distances.

Approximate Fare from
Heung Yuen Wai Cross-boundary Control Point to
Various Locations in the Territory

The fares do not include additional taxi charges but include the related toll charges.

Hong Kong Island * [ Urban Taxi J Kowloon [ UrbanTaxi
The Peak $450 Cheung Sha Wan/ Lai Chi Kok $320
Central/ Admiralty $415 Sham Shui Po $315
Wan Chai/ Causeway Bay $405 Mong Kok $325
North Point $425 Yau Ma Tei/ Jordan $335
Sai Wan Ho $425 Tsim Sha Tsui $335
Chai Wan $455 Hung Hom $330
Cyberport $445 Kowloon Tong $305
Ocean Park $435 Wong Tai Sin $300
Repulse Bay $455 Kowloon Bay $325
Stanley $485 Kwun Tong $330
Shek O $505 Lei Yue Mun $350

New Territories [Urban TaxiJ [ NT Taxi J New Territories [Urban TaxiJ { NT Taxi J

Shenzhen Bay Port

Tuen Mun
Hong Shui Kiu
Tin Shui Wai
Wetland Park
Yuen Long
Sham Tseng
Tsing Yi

Tsuen Wan

Lantau

Airport
AsiaWorld-Expo

Tung Chung

$395

$320
$295
$295
$320
$240
$365
$335
$315

(Hong Kong Port Area)

$385

$310
$285
$285
$310
$230
$355
$325
$305

(Urban Taxi] [ NT Taxi }

$380
$375
$400

$370
N/A
N/A
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Transport Department

Lok Ma Chau (San Tin) $190
Lok Ma Chau $205
Spur Line Control Point

Sheung Shui $155
Fanling $125
Tai Po Market $185
Sha Tin $255
Ma On Shan $240
Sai Kung Town Centre $315
Tseung Kwan O $375
Clear Water Bay $4OO

$180
$195

$145
$115
$175
N/A
$230
$305
N/A
$395

[Urban Taxi} ( NT Taxi )

Lantau

Hong Kong Disneyland $400
Sunny Bay $405
Hong Kong-Zhuhai-Macao $365

Bridge Hong Kong Port

Note: : - Urban taxi (red) is permitted to operate throughout Hong Kong (except southern part of Lantau Island).
- New Territories taxi (green)is permitted to operate in northwest and northeast New Territories, and along

specified routes to some designated locations including the Airport and Hong Kong Disneyland, etc.
- Lantau taxi (blue) is permitted to operate within Lantau.

% For Cyberport, the fares are based on the use of Western Harbour Crossing; for North Point, Sai Wan Ho, Chai Wan and Shek O,

$390
N/A
$355

the fares are based on the use of Eastern Harbour Crossing; for other places, the fares are based on the use of Cross Harbour Tunnel.
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e $450 RIVB/FRE $320
iR/ 4 4 $415 ks $315
B3/ $405 REFS $325
A $425 SR/ $335
PR $425 EOE) $335
7 $455 T $330
LU $445 NBENE $305
AR $435 #l $300
IS $455 NEEE $325
uE: $485 i $330
Bl $505 BBEaF $350
HR EETE e
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