





運輸署  
Transport Department

# 由香園圍邊境管制站 至香港其他地方大約收費

以下車費是按照大約車程距離所作出的概略估計，以作參考之用。有關車費不包括的士其他收費，但已包括有關之收費隧道、收費道路或收費區的附加費。

## 香港島\*

### 市區的士

### 九龍

### 市區的士

山顶	\$450	长沙湾/荔枝角	\$320
中环/金钟	\$415	深水埗	\$315
湾仔/铜锣湾	\$405	旺角	\$325
北角	\$425	油麻地/佐敦	\$335
西湾河	\$425	尖沙咀	\$335
柴湾	\$455	红磡	\$330
数码港	\$445	九龙塘	\$305
海洋公园	\$435	黄大仙	\$300
浅水湾	\$455	九龙湾	\$325
赤柱	\$485	观塘	\$330
石澳	\$505	鲤鱼门	\$350

## 新界

### 市區的士

### 新界的士

### 新界

### 市區的士

### 新界的士

深圳湾口岸(港方口岸区)	\$395	\$385	落马州(新田)	\$190	\$180
屯门	\$320	\$310	落马洲支线管制站	\$205	\$195
洪水桥	\$295	\$285	上水	\$155	\$145
天水围	\$295	\$285	粉岭	\$125	\$115
湿地公园	\$320	\$310	大埔墟	\$185	\$175
元朗	\$240	\$230	沙田	\$255	不适用
深井	\$365	\$355	马鞍山	\$240	\$230
青衣	\$335	\$325	西贡市中心	\$315	\$305
荃湾	\$315	\$305	将军澳	\$375	不适用
			清水湾	\$400	\$395

## 大屿山

### 市區的士

### 新界的士

### 大屿山

### 市區的士

### 新界的士

机场	\$380	\$370	香港迪士尼乐园	\$400	\$390
亚洲国际博览馆	\$375	不适用	欣澳	\$405	不适用
东涌	\$400	不适用	港珠澳大桥香港口岸	\$365	\$355



運輸署  
Transport Department

# Approximate Fare from Heung Yuen Wai Cross-boundary Control Point to Various Locations in the Territory

The below fares are estimated fares for reference based on the approximate journey distances.  
The fares do not include additional taxi charges but include the related toll charges.

## Hong Kong Island\*

### Urban Taxi

### Kowloon

### Urban Taxi

The Peak	\$450
Central/ Admiralty	\$415
Wan Chai/ Causeway Bay	\$405
North Point	\$425
Sai Wan Ho	\$425
Chai Wan	\$455
Cyberport	\$445
Ocean Park	\$435
Repulse Bay	\$455
Stanley	\$485
Shek O	\$505

Cheung Sha Wan/ Lai Chi Kok	\$320
Sham Shui Po	\$315
Mong Kok	\$325
Yau Ma Tei/ Jordan	\$335
Tsim Sha Tsui	\$335
Hung Hom	\$330
Kowloon Tong	\$305
Wong Tai Sin	\$300
Kowloon Bay	\$325
Kwun Tong	\$330
Lei Yue Mun	\$350



運輸署  
Transport Department

以下車費是按照大約車程距離所作出的概略估計，以作參考之用。有關車費不包括的士其他收費，但已包括有關之收費隧道、收費道路或收費區的附加費。

## 香港島\*

### 市區的士

### 九龍

### 市區的士

山頂	\$450
中環/金鐘	\$415
灣仔/銅鑼灣	\$405
北角	\$425
西灣河	\$425
柴灣	\$455
數碼港	\$445
海洋公園	\$435
淺水灣	\$455
赤柱	\$485
石澳	\$505

長沙灣/荔枝角	\$320
深水埗	\$315
旺角	\$325
油麻地/佐敦	\$335
尖沙咀	\$335
紅磡	\$330
九龍塘	\$305
黃大仙	\$300
九龍灣	\$325
觀塘	\$330
鯉魚門	\$350

## New Territories

### Urban Taxi

### NT Taxi

## New Territories

### Urban Taxi

### NT Taxi

Shenzhen Bay Port (Hong Kong Port Area)	\$395	\$385
Tuen Mun	\$320	\$310
Hong Shui Kiu	\$295	\$285
Tin Shui Wai	\$295	\$285
Wetland Park	\$320	\$310
Yuen Long	\$240	\$230
Sham Tseng	\$365	\$355
Tsing Yi	\$335	\$325
Tsuen Wan	\$315	\$305

Lok Ma Chau (San Tin)	\$190	\$180
Lok Ma Chau Spur Line Control Point	\$205	\$195
Sheung Shui	\$155	\$145
Fanling	\$125	\$115
Tai Po Market	\$185	\$175
Sha Tin	\$255	N/A
Ma On Shan	\$240	\$230
Sai Kung Town Centre	\$315	\$305
Tseung Kwan O	\$375	N/A
Clear Water Bay	\$400	\$395

Airport	\$380	\$370
AsiaWorld-Expo	\$375	N/A
Tung Chung	\$400	N/A

Hong Kong Disneyland	\$400	\$390
Sunny Bay	\$405	N/A
Hong Kong-Zhuhai-Macao Bridge Hong Kong Port	\$365	\$355

Lantau	Urban Taxi	NT Taxi
Airport	\$380	\$370
AsiaWorld-Expo	\$375	N/A
Tung Chung	\$400	N/A

Lantau	Urban Taxi	NT Taxi
Hong Kong Disneyland	\$400	\$390
Sunny Bay	\$405	N/A
Hong Kong-Zhuhai-Macao Bridge Hong Kong Port	\$365	\$355

## 新界

### 市區的士

### 新界的士

### 新界

屯門	\$395	\$385
洪水橋	\$320	\$310
天水圍	\$295	\$285
濕地公園	\$295	\$285
元朗	\$240	\$230
深井	\$365	\$355
青衣	\$335	\$325
荃灣	\$315	\$305

落馬州(新田)	\$190	\$180
落馬洲支線管制站	\$205	\$195
上水	\$155	\$145
粉嶺	\$125	\$115
大埔墟	\$185	\$175
沙田	\$255	N/A
馬鞍山	\$240	\$230
西貢市中心	\$315	\$305
將軍澳	\$375	